
2024 Rental
Prices

Bruce Service Sales & Rentals Inc.

Phone: 519.363.6345

390 1st Ave South
Chesley, ON

Phone Number: 519.363.6345

Email: chesley@bruceapc.com

Website: www.bruceapc.com

Bruce Service Sales &
Rentals Inc.

Be sure to visit our Facebook
page for specials and updates!

1/2" Drill
Sawzall
Circuit Saw
Battery Tender
Shop Vacuum
Extension Cords
Wheel Barrow
Magnet Sweeper

Miscellaneous
$12
$12
$10
$10
$10
$5
$10
$5

$18
$18
$15
$20
$15
$10
$20
$10

$72
$72
$60
$48
$20
$20
$45
$20



Electric
Gas
Extra hoses

20" Gas Palte Packer
Diesel Plate Packer
Jumping Jack

Electric Quick Cut
Gas Quick Cut
Walk Behind Saw

Concrete Saws

Compaction

Water Pumps
*pumps come with 1 discharge hose and 1 suction hose.
Any extra lengths of hose are an additional cost.*

$40
$45
$8.00/each

$55
$60

$220
$220

$50
$155
$45

$70
$195
$60

$240
$1100
$235

$35
$45
$50

$50
$60
$75

$160
$240
$260

Abrasive
Asphalt
Steel
Stone

Quick Cut Blades
12"
$10.13
$12.95
$10.99

14"
$17.29
$18.99
$19.95

Diamond
Asphalt
General Purpose

12"
$159
$149.

14"
$195
$179

4Hrs 8Hrs Week

3500
4000
5500

Traffic Cones
Stop/Slow Sign
Line Sprayer
Marking Paint

Safety/Traffic

Generators (Gas)
$45
$45
$45

$70
$70
$70

$260
$260
$260

$5.00/each
$5.00/each
$10
*prices vary per colour

$20

4Hrs 8Hrs Week

Electric Jack Hammer
Milwaukee Ham Drill
Drill Bits (3/4"-2")
Core Bits (3"-5")

Concrete Mixer
Power Trowel
Bull Float

Concrete 

Jack Hammer & Hammer Drills
$55
$45
$10.00/day
$15.00/day

$80
$65

$220
$180

$45
$60
$35

$60
$85
$45

$220
$260
$120

*bull floats come with one handle, extra handle
extensions are $5.00 each

Level Stick
Transit
Laser Level Kit

Survey Equipment 
$5
$25
$50

$10
$35
$85

$20
$115
$280

*comes with tripod stand, laser and metric
measuring stick

Post Hole Auger
Pressure Washer
Hand Held Blower
Backpack Blower
Roto-Tiller
Aerator
Dethatcher
Drum Lawn Roller
FS38 Grass Trimmer
Stihl Yardboss
Yardboss Attachments (pick tines, bolo tines,
bristle brush, paddlesweep)

Lawn and Garden
$55
$45
$40
$35
$55
$40
$35
$20
$35
$45

$95
$75
$60
$50
$95
$55
$70
$40
$50
$60

$15/attachment

$260
$200
$160
$180
$260
$180
$280
$160
$150
$160

4Hrs 8Hrs Week

Drywall Lift
Wall Paper Steamer

Tile Cutter
Tile Roller
Block Cutter
Drum Sander
Pad Sander
Edger Sander

Flooring

Indoor
$45
$25

$70
$45

$180
$180

$20
$10
$20
$50
$40
$35

$40
$20
$40
$75
$60
$50

$160
$80
$160
$200
$220
$180

*each sander comes with a box of assorted sand paper
ranging from 16-150 grit. You pay for the quantities that
you use. Prices vary per size and grit.


