

Miscellaneous

1/2" Drill	\$12	\$18	\$72
Sawzall	\$12	\$18	\$72
Circuit Saw	\$10	\$15	\$60
Battery Tender	\$10	\$20	\$48
Shop Vacuum	\$10	\$15	\$20
Extension Cords	\$5	\$10	\$20
Wheel Barrow	\$10	\$20	\$45
Magnet Sweeper	\$5	\$10	\$20









390 1st Ave South Chesley, ON

Phone Number: 519.363.6345

Email: chesley@bruceapc.com

Website: www.bruceapc.com



Be sure to visit our Facebook page for specials and updates!



























Bruce Service Sales & Rentals Inc.

2024 Rental Prices

Phone: 519.363.6345

4Hrs 8Hrs Week

4Hrs 8Hrs Week

4Hrs 8Hrs Week

Water Pumps

pumps come with 1 discharge hose and 1 suction hose. Any extra lengths of hose are an additional cost.

Electric	\$40	\$55	\$220
Gas	\$45	\$60	\$220
Extra hoses	\$8.00/each		

Compaction

20" Gas Palte Packer	\$50	\$70	\$240
Diesel Plate Packer	\$155	\$195	\$1100
Jumping Jack	\$45	\$60	\$235

Concrete Saws

Electric Quick Cut	\$35	\$50	\$160
Gas Quick Cut	\$45	\$60	\$240
Walk Behind Saw	\$50	\$75	\$260

Quick Cut Blades

•		
Abrasive	12"	14"
Asphalt	\$10.13	\$17.29
Steel	\$12.95	\$18.99
Stone	\$10.99	\$19.95
Diamond	12"	14"
Asphalt	\$159	\$195
General Purpose	\$149.	\$179



Jack Hammer & Hammer Drills

Electric Jack Hammer	\$55	\$80	\$220
Milwaukee Ham Drill	\$45	\$65	\$180
Drill Bits (3/4"-2")	\$10.0	0/day	
Core Bits (3"-5")	\$15.0	0/day	

Concrete

Concrete Mixer	\$45	\$60	\$220
Power Trowel	\$60	\$85	\$260
Bull Float	\$35	\$45	\$120

^{*}bull floats come with one handle, extra handle extensions are \$5.00 each

Generators (Gas)

3500	\$45	\$70	\$260
4000	\$45	\$70	\$260
5500	\$45	\$70	\$260

Safety/Traffic

Traffic Cones	\$5.00/each
Stop/Slow Sign	\$5.00/each
Line Sprayer	\$10 \$20
Marking Paint	*prices vary per colour

Survey Equipment

Level Stick	\$5	\$10	\$20
Transit	\$25	\$35	\$115
Laser Level Kit	\$50	\$85	\$280

^{*}comes with tripod stand, laser and metric measuring stick

Indoor

Drywall Lift	\$45	\$70	\$180
Wall Paper Steamer	\$25	\$45	\$180
= 1 • .			
Flooring			
Tile Cutter	\$20	\$40	\$160
Tile Roller	\$10	\$20	\$80
Block Cutter	\$20	\$40	\$160
Drum Sander	\$50	\$75	\$200
Pad Sander	\$40	\$60	\$220
Edger Sander	\$35	\$50	\$180

^{*}each sander comes with a box of assorted sand paper ranging from 16-150 grit. You pay for the quantities that you use. Prices vary per size and grit.

Lawn and Garden

Post Hole Auger	\$55	\$95	\$260
•	•	•	•
Pressure Washer	\$45	\$75	\$200
Hand Held Blower	\$40	\$60	\$160
Backpack Blower	\$35	\$50	\$180
Roto-Tiller	\$55	\$95	\$260
Aerator	\$40	\$55	\$180
Dethatcher	\$35	\$70	\$280
Drum Lawn Roller	\$20	\$40	\$160
FS38 Grass Trimmer	\$35	\$50	\$150
Stihl Yardboss	\$45	\$60	\$160
			_

Yardboss Attachments (pick tines, bolo tines, bristle brush, paddlesweep) \$\(\bigsim \) \$15/attachment